Product Spec Sheet from Rentex
Mfr Part No. KDL40EX710
The Sony KDL40EX710 Bravia 40" LED Backlit HDTV supports
true 1080p resolution while the MotionFlow 120Hz refresh rate
ensures clear action sequences without distracting a blur. The
Sony Bravia 40" LED Backlit HDTV is WiFi ready and equipped
with USB and HDMI connectivity so you can stream content
from just about any source.
Viewing Angle 178 degrees  / 178 degrees
Display Format 40" TFT Widescreen Active Matrix
Refresh Rate 120Hz
Video Interface Component, composite, HDMI
Analog TV Tuner NTSC
Input Video Signal ATSC, QAM, NTSC
37.5 x 3.0 x 22.9 inches (without stand)
37.5 x 9.9 x 24.3 inches (with stand)
Dimensions
(W x D x H)
Reception System NTSC-M
Full 1080p HD | Edge LED backlit
In�nite Dynamic Contrast Ratio
120Hz Motion�ow Technology
Inputs: HDMI (4), VGA (1), Component RCA (2), Composite
RCA (2), USB (1), Coaxial (1), RJ45 (1)
Connectors 1 x AC Power Input (Rear)
4 x Analog Audio Inputs (1 Side / 3 Rear)
1 x Audio Out (Rear)
2 x Component Video Inputs
2 x Composite Video Inputs
1 x Digital Audio Output: Optical Digital Output (Rear)
1 x Ethernet Connection (Rear)
4 x HDMI Connections (2 Side/2 Rear)
HDMI PC Input : Yes
1 x PC In (D-Sub) + Audio In (Stereo Mini) - (Rear)
1 x RF Connection Input (Rear)
1 x USB 2.0 (Side)
120Hz Motion�ow Refresh
In�niteContrast Ratio
Native Resolution 1920 x 1080
Aspect Ratio 16:9
PC Interface VGA (HD-15)
Edge-litBacklight Technology
34.0 lbsWeight
40" Sony Bravia LED 1080p HDTV
Digital TV Tuner ATSC, QAM
Audio Power Output 20W (10W x 2)
2 x right/left channel speaker - built-inSpeakers
Connectivity
IEEE 802.3 (Ethernet)Connectivity Protocols
Wired
Comb Filter 3D Digital
Detailed Speci�cations
Features:
Rentex Product No. LED4000
24/7/365 Sales & Technical Support
(800) 545.2313 www.rentex.comRENTEX
Audio Visual & Computer Rentals "Since 1980"